1
FEATURE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PERFORMANCE
CRI
CCT
Projected Lifetime
Working Temperature
90

Ordering Information
Example:
1 2 4 5 6 7
VS I LA
3
S 3624 40 90 1 ACPMK
8 9 10 11
WH
12
NSAC-021 130
1. Series
I - Inward Light
VS - Viss series
2. Light Emitting
S - Square
3. Shape
90 - 90Ra
7. CRI
1 - 120-277V
8. Voltage
Blank- Light without Acoustic LA - Light with Acoustic
4. Acoustic Configuration
ACPMK - Aircraft Cable
       Suspended Mount Kits
SMK - Surface Mount Kits
9. Installation
WH - White BK -  Black
11. Frame Finish
Blank - None
10. Controls
* If choose Acoustic, please choose the acoustic color in the
  following list.
5. Watts/Size
1514 - 15W/14.2"x14.2"
2518 - 25W/17.7"x17.7"
3624 - 36W/23.6"x23.6"
5032 - 50W/31.5"x31.5"
6. CCT
35 - 3500K 40 - 4000K30 - 3000K
Model No L W H Dimension
Code
15W 14.2"(360mm) 14.2"(360mm) 4.6"(115mm) 14*14
25W 17.7"(450mm) 17.7"(450mm) 4.6"(115mm) 18*18
36W 23.6"(600mm) 23.6"(600mm) 4.6"(115mm) 24*24
50W 31.5"(800mm) 31.5"(800mm) 4.6"(115mm) 32*32
Surface Mount
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
12. Acoustic Color
NSAC-001 141
NSAC-002 122
NSAC-003 120
NSAC-004 123NSAC-021 130
NSAC-034 102
NSAC-035 101
NSAC-024 117
NSAC-005 107 NSAC-006 106 NSAC-007 145 NSAC-025 138NSAC-008 129 NSAC-038 127 NSAC-039 143
NSAC-028 110
NSAC-009 140 NSAC-014 144 NSAC-011 135
NSAC-012 133
NSAC-042 146
NSAC-043 115
NSAC-036 105
NSAC-013 111 NSAC-018 125
NSAC-019 126
NSAC-033 103 NSAC-016 104
NSAC-040 124NSAC-017 147 NSAC-022 119 NSAC-031 108 NSAC-020 128